SKATECANADA

BRITISH COLUMBIA/YUKON

Rank Competitor(s)
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Claudia Makhanko-Tang
Serena Woo
Amanda Feltham
Elvie Carroll

Kyuri Kim

Jessica Yuen

Bianca Duca

Kathy Datsky
Magdalena Molenda
Jadine Ngan

Sarah Steberl
Madison Nguyen
Sophie O Bray
Rachel De Mello
Ayumi Ueyama
Patricia Lim

Emilie Takahashi
Angela Ya-Chu Chuang
Yvette Ye

Janice Heu

Zoe Lundgren

Club

Connaught SC
Sunset FSC
Connaught SC
Grandview SC
Vancouver SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Burnaby FSC
Maple Ridge SC
Connaught SC
Abbotsford SC
Burnaby FSC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Inlet SC
Sunset FSC
Sungod SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Sunset FSC
Sunset FSC

Dawn Williams
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SKATECANADA

Created on:

6-Feb-2011

2011 BC Coast WinterSkate

Category Result Summary

04.02.2011 to 06.02.2011
Pre-Juvenile Women

Section FP

2:01:25PM

27.73
26.48
26.09
25.70
25.35
25.34
25.23
24.61
23.64
23.49
22.24
21.88
21.74
21.10
20.88
19.32
18.82
18.04
17.88
17.49
17.08

Points

27.73
26.48
26.09
25.70
25.35
25.34
25.23
24.61
23.64
23.49
22.24
21.88
21.74
21.10
20.88
19.32
18.82
18.04
17.88
17.49
17.08

Janice Hunter
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